116000005900

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
· (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAiL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700280991857

01/14/16--01001--004 **125.00

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

16 JAN 13 PH 4:3

TRUMNIS AND

6

JAN 1 4 2016 T SCHROEDER

7	,			
CO1	2	Λ'n	A 171	-
COI	AP(JK	ΑŢ	Ŀ

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

VVIEDIK XIV			
		PICK UP:	1-14-16
		CERTIFIED COPY	
	Ŋ	РНОТОСОРУ	
		cus	
	Ż	FILING	LLC
1.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #))
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #))
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #))
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #))
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #))
SPI	ECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:	

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	CT: Midgard I, LLC	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization	n and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.	×
Please	return all correspondence con	cerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Kevin A. Denti. Esquir	<u>e</u>	Name of Person	
	Kevin A. Denti, P.A.		Firm/Company	
	2180 immokalee Road	i - Suite #316	Address	
	Naples, Florida 34110		ity/State and Zip Code	
	enti@dentilaw.com E-mail addre her information concerning th		for future annual report notifica	tion)
Kevin	A. Denti, Esquire Name of Person	at (_2		ephone Numt er
	od is a check for the following O Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \frac{1}{30.00}\$ F Certificate		☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	stions	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Midgard I, LLC (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Minst end with the words Diffile	a Diabling Company, D.E.C., or DEC.)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3595 Gin Lane	3595 Gin Lane
Naples, Florida 34102	Naples, Florida 34102
The name and the Florida street address of the registere Keyln A. Denti, Esquire Name 2180 Immokalee Road - Suit Florida street address (P.O. Bo	d agent are: e
Naples City	FL 34110 Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the old	ervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at pt the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this is of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance bligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in oter 605, F.S
(CONTINU	JED)

Page 1 of 2

STATE OF STATE

Kevin A. Denti, Esquire
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

6 JAN 13 54 7:59